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The place from Lombard offers 151 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $37.3.
Nestled in a lively atmosphere, this restaurant delivers a mix of experiences. While some diners rave about the
delectable offerings like chicken carbonara and Mac n' cheese, others express disappointment with burnt dishes
and lackluster flavors. Service is a recurring theme, with several guests noting occasional lapses in
attentiveness. Despite these issues, the ambiance remains inviting, characterized by a cozy setup perfect for
families. Happy hour specials and a solid drink menu enhance the appeal, drawing guests back for the vibrant
environment. Ultimately, this establishment offers moments of both joy and frustration, making it a mixed dining
destination.
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Rock Bottom Brewery Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Pasta

CARBONARA

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Extras

MAYO PACKET

Sandwiches

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

$17.0

Sweets

STOUT FUDGE BROWNIE $8.5

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Appetizer

LOADED FRIES

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

$15.8

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Main

PULLED PORK

Seafood

CRISPY CALAMARI

Wine

CHARDONNAY

Nudelauflaufe
CHICKEN CARBONARA

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Kid's Meniis
KID BEVERAGE

Hearty Meals

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN

Brunch Specials

BRISKET SANDWICH

Salads & Soup

CILANTRO RANCH CHOP

Flatbread Pizzas

SONOMA PIZZA

TACO ’
BELL, E’g}_

$17.6

$22.4

$18.2
$19.4
$14.6

$17.0
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Garden Fresh CHICKEN PARMESAN $23.0
TOMATO BASIL BISQUE BOWL $8.5
Sauces
Butcher Shop MUSTARD PACKET
TEXAS FIRE RIBEYE $33.9 BBQ
Cocktail From The Grill
MARGARITA TIGER CRY $17.0
RIBS
Steakburgers &
Sandwiches Mexican Dishes
HATCH CHILE BURGER $17.6 TACOS
FISH TACOS
Sirloin Burgers
UMAMI BURGER $18.8 Handhelds
RB CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $15.8
For The Fam DA KEG BURGER $17.6
PULLED PORK PARTY PACK $133.2
Condiments
Tea-Ville SALT PACKET
MANGO TEA $4.3 KETCHUP PACKET
Astro Beer Hall Extras Baby Back Ribs
JALAPENO COLESLAW $4.9 BABY BACK RIBS HALF RACK $24.3
BABY BACK RIBS FULL RACK $32.7
Pub Grub (Archived) .
CAJUN FISH TACOS $19.4 Drlnks
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $4.3
Uncategorized BEER
BLACK PEPPER PACKET DRINKS
Chicken Starters
CHICKEN WINGS $18.2 TWISTED TENDERS $17.6
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CHIP DIP TRIO
SLIDERS (3)

Cocktails
FANCY FARMER
BLOODY MARY
MOJITO

Soups And Salads
BEER CHILI CUP

BEER CHILI BOWL
GREENHOUSE SALAD

Popular Iltems
LOADED AF NACHOS

KID CHICKEN FINGERS
FRESHLY GRILLED SALMON

Non Alcoholic Drinks
SPRITE

ICED TEA

RED BULL

RED BULL SUGARFREE

Entrées

DEVILED EGGS

FRIED PICKLES

SMOKED SALMON DIP
TOMATO BASIL BISQUE CUP

Salads

BREWER'S COBB SALAD
CAESAR SALAD PARTY PACK

$15.8
$18.2

$17.0

$8.5
$10.9
$6.7

$21.2

$26.7

$4.3
$4.3
$4.9
$4.9

$10.3
$14.6
$21.2

$6.1

$19.4
$48.5

CAESAR SALAD
COBB SALAD
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

FRIES
CAULIFLOWER RICE
RICE

PICKLES

Soft Drinks

COKE

DIET COKE
LEMONADE
BARQ'S ROOTBEER
DR. PEPPER

Beverages

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
GALLON

MANGO ICED TEA GALLON
ICED TEA GALLON

FIJI WATER

RASPBERRY TEA

Restaurant Category
MEDITERRANEAN

DESSERT

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

GLUTEN FREE

$7.9
$4.9
$6.1

$4.3
$4.3
$4.3
$4.3
$4.3

$9.7

$9.7
$9.7
$4.9
$4.3

$14.6
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These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER $7.9
PIZZA

BREAD

SALAD

coBB

FISH

Pizza

PEPPERONI PIZZA $17.6
MARGHERITA PIZZA $17.0
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $18.8
RANCH HAND PIZZA $17.0
SMALL PEPPERONI PIZZA $9.7
SMALL CHEESE PIZZA $9.7

CHICKEN PIZZA

Ingredients Used

BRUSSEL SPROUTS $6.1
CHEESE

JALAPENO

PORK MEAT

HONEY

SHRIMP

FRUIT

Party Packs

DEVILED EGGS PARTY PACK $32.7
BREWER’S COBB PARTY PACK $133.2

FANCY FARMER BOWL PARTY
PACK

TWISTED TENDERS PARTY PACK  $36.4

$102.9

ROADIES WITH CHEESE SLIDERS

PARTY PACK $40.0
BBQ BACON ROADIES SLIDERS $40.0
PARTY PACK ’
CHICKEN TENDER ROADIES $40.0
SLIDERS PARTY PACK ’
PULLED PORK ROADIES SLIDERS $40.0

PARTY PACK
FRIES PACK $41.2
A LA CARTE SAUCES

CHICKEN WINGS PARTY PACK $94.4
BREWERY NACHOS BAR PARTY

PACK $90.8
CILANTRO RANCH CHOP SALAD $55.7
PARTY PACK ’

GREENHOUSE SALAD PARTY $50.9

PACK
SOUTHWEST BOWL PARTY PACK $102.9

MEDITERRANEAN BOWL PARTY

PACK $102.9
TIGER CRY BOWL PARTY PACK  $106.5

NASHVILLE HOT TENDERS PARTY
PACK

GRILLED CHICKEN BREASTS
PARTY PACK

GRILLED SALMON PARTY PACK  $151.3
BABY BACK RIBS PARTY PACK  $205.8
BRISKET PARTY PACK $181.6
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN

$38.8

$144.0

SANDWICH PARTY PACK $157.4
RB CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $157.4
PARTY PACK ’
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN $157.4
SANDWICH PARTY PACK ’
ORIGINAL ROADIES SLIDERS $40.0
PARTY PACK ’
PARM PEPPERCORN ROADIES $40.0
PARTY PACK ’
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STOUT FUDGE BROWNIE PARTY
PACK

CARROT CAKE PARTY PACK

GARLICKY GREEN BEANS PARTY
PACK

FRESH FRUIT PACK
CAULIFLOWER RICE PARTY PACK

JALAPENO COLESLAW PARTY

$40.0 PACK

$94.4 CHEDDAR GARLIC MASHED
POTATOES PARTY PACK

$46.0 MAC CHEESE PACK

$46.0 10 SANDWICH BUNS PARTY PACK

$60.6 RAPSBERRY ICED TEA GALLON

$46.0

$46.0

$46.0
$14.6
$9.7

Rock Bottom Brewery

94 Yorktown Shopping Center,
60148, Lombard, US, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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