

https://menuweb.menu
94 Yorktown Shopping Center, 60148, Lombard, US, United States
+16304241550 - https://rockbottom.com/locations/yorktown?
utm_source=yelp&utm_medium=listing&utm_campaign=rockbottom_yorktown









The place from Lombard offers **151** different **menus and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$37.3. Nestled in a lively atmosphere, this restaurant delivers a mix of experiences. While some diners rave about the delectable offerings like chicken carbonara and Mac n' cheese, others express disappointment with burnt dishes and lackluster flavors. Service is a recurring theme, with several guests noting occasional lapses in attentiveness. Despite these issues, the ambiance remains inviting, characterized by a cozy setup perfect for families. Happy hour specials and a solid drink menu enhance the appeal, drawing guests back for the vibrant environment. Ultimately, this establishment offers moments of both joy and frustration, making it a mixed dining destination.



			6 %
Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA		Beef Dishes BRISKET	
Pasta CARBONARA		Main PULLED PORK	
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Seafood CRISPY CALAMARI	\$17.6
Extras MAYO PACKET		Wine CHARDONNAY	
Sandwiches		Nudelaufläufe	
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.0	CHICKEN CARBONARA	\$22.4
FISH AND CHIPS		American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
Sweets STOUT FUDGE BROWNIE	\$8.5	Kid's Menüs KID BEVERAGE	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Hearty Meals CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$18.2
Vegetarian Dishes		Brunch Specials BRISKET SANDWICH	\$19.4
Appetizer		Salads & Soup CILANTRO RANCH CHOP	\$14.6

Chicken Dishes

Flatbread Pizzas

SONOMA PIZZA

\$15.8

LOADED FRIES

BBQ CHICKEN

SONOMA PIZZA \$17.0

CHICKEN WINGS



\$17.6

Garden Fresh	***	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$23.0
TOMATO BASIL BISQUE BOWL	\$8.5	Sauces	
Butcher Shop		MUSTARD PACKET	
TEXAS FIRE RIBEYE	\$33.9	BBQ	
Cocktail		From The Grill	
MARGARITA		TIGER CRY	\$17.0
		RIBS	
Steakburgers &		Massican Diabaa	
Sandwiches		Mexican Dishes	
HATCH CHILE BURGER	\$17.6	TACOS	
Sirloin Burgare		FISH TACOS	
Sirloin Burgers	¢10.0	Handhelds	
UMAMI BURGER	\$18.8	RB CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$15.8
For The Fam		DA KEG BURGER	\$17.6
For The Fam PULLED PORK PARTY PACK	\$133.2	_	\$17.6
PULLED PORK PARTY PACK	\$133.2	Condiments	\$17.6
	\$133.2	_	\$17.6
PULLED PORK PARTY PACK	\$133.2 \$4.3	Condiments	\$17.6
PULLED PORK PARTY PACK Tea-Ville	\$4.3	Condiments SALT PACKET	\$17.6
PULLED PORK PARTY PACK Tea-Ville MANGO TEA	\$4.3	Condiments SALT PACKET KETCHUP PACKET	\$17.6 \$24.3
PULLED PORK PARTY PACK Tea-Ville MANGO TEA Astro Beer Hall Extra JALAPEÑO COLESLAW	\$4.3 AS \$4.9	Condiments SALT PACKET KETCHUP PACKET Baby Back Ribs	
PULLED PORK PARTY PACK Tea-Ville MANGO TEA Astro Beer Hall Extra	\$4.3 AS \$4.9	Condiments SALT PACKET KETCHUP PACKET Baby Back Ribs BABY BACK RIBS HALF RACK BABY BACK RIBS FULL RACK	\$24.3
PULLED PORK PARTY PACK Tea-Ville MANGO TEA Astro Beer Hall Extra JALAPEÑO COLESLAW	\$4.3 AS \$4.9	Condiments SALT PACKET KETCHUP PACKET Baby Back Ribs BABY BACK RIBS HALF RACK BABY BACK RIBS FULL RACK Drinks	\$24.3 \$32.7
PULLED PORK PARTY PACK Tea-Ville MANGO TEA Astro Beer Hall Extra JALAPEÑO COLESLAW Pub Grub (Archived) CAJUN FISH TACOS	\$4.3 AS \$4.9	Condiments SALT PACKET KETCHUP PACKET Baby Back Ribs BABY BACK RIBS HALF RACK BABY BACK RIBS FULL RACK Drinks STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$24.3
PULLED PORK PARTY PACK Tea-Ville MANGO TEA Astro Beer Hall Extra JALAPEÑO COLESLAW Pub Grub (Archived) CAJUN FISH TACOS Uncategorized	\$4.3 AS \$4.9	Condiments SALT PACKET KETCHUP PACKET Baby Back Ribs BABY BACK RIBS HALF RACK BABY BACK RIBS FULL RACK Drinks STRAWBERRY LEMONADE BEER	\$24.3 \$32.7
PULLED PORK PARTY PACK Tea-Ville MANGO TEA Astro Beer Hall Extra JALAPEÑO COLESLAW Pub Grub (Archived) CAJUN FISH TACOS	\$4.3 AS \$4.9	Condiments SALT PACKET KETCHUP PACKET Baby Back Ribs BABY BACK RIBS HALF RACK BABY BACK RIBS FULL RACK Drinks STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$24.3 \$32.7

\$18.2

TWISTED TENDERS

CAESAR SALAD PARTY PACK



CHIP DIP TRIO	\$15.8	CAESAR SALAD	\$13.4
SLIDERS (3)	\$18.2	COBB SALAD	
		CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$6.7
Cocktails			
FANCY FARMER	\$17.0	Side Dishes	
BLOODY MARY		MAC CHEESE	\$7.9
MOJITO		FRIES	\$4.9
		CAULIFLOWER RICE	\$6.1
Soups And Salads		RICE	
BEER CHILI CUP	\$8.5	PICKLES	
BEER CHILI BOWL	\$10.9		
GREENHOUSE SALAD	\$6.7	Soft Drinks	
_		COKE	\$4.3
Popular Items		DIET COKE	\$4.3
LOADED AF NACHOS	\$21.2	LEMONADE	\$4.3
KID CHICKEN FINGERS		BARQ'S ROOTBEER	\$4.3
FRESHLY GRILLED SALMON	\$26.7	DR. PEPPER	\$4.3
Non Alcoholic Drinks	3	Beverages	
SPRITE	\$4.3	STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$9.7
ICED TEA	\$4.3	GALLON	
RED BULL	\$4.9	MANGO ICED TEA GALLON	\$9.7
RED BULL SUGARFREE	\$4.9	ICED TEA GALLON	\$9.7
_		FIJI WATER	\$4.9
Entrées		RASPBERRY TEA	\$4.3
DEVILED EGGS	\$10.3	Doctourent Cotogony	
FRIED PICKLES	\$14.6	Restaurant Category	
SMOKED SALMON DIP	\$21.2	MEDITERRANEAN	\$14.6
TOMATO BASIL BISQUE CUP	\$6.1	DESSERT	
		VEGETARIAN	
Salads		VEGAN	
BREWER'S COBB SALAD	\$19.4	GLUTEN FREE	
CAECAD CALAD DADTY DACK	¢40 F		

\$48.5



These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		ROADIES WITH CHEESE SLIDERS PARTY PACK	\$40.0
BURGER	\$7.9	BBQ BACON ROADIES SLIDERS PARTY PACK	\$40.0
PIZZA		CHICKEN TENDER ROADIES SLIDERS PARTY PACK	\$40.0
SALAD		PULLED PORK ROADIES SLIDERS PARTY PACK	\$40.0
COBB		FRIES PACK	\$41.2
FISH		À LA CARTE SAUCES	
D:		CHICKEN WINGS PARTY PACK	\$94.4
Pizza		BREWERY NACHOS BAR PARTY	\$90.8
PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$17.6	PACK	400.0
MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$17.0	CILANTRO RANCH CHOP SALAD PARTY PACK	\$55.7
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$18.8	GREENHOUSE SALAD PARTY	¢ E0.0
RANCH HAND PIZZA	\$17.0	PACK	\$50.9
SMALL PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$9.7	SOUTHWEST BOWL PARTY PACK	\$102.9
SMALL CHEESE PIZZA CHICKEN PIZZA	\$9.7	MEDITERRANEAN BOWL PARTY PACK	\$102.9
		TIGER CRY BOWL PARTY PACK	\$106.5
Ingredients Used		NASHVILLE HOT TENDERS PARTY PACK	\$38.8
BRUSSEL SPROUTS CHEESE	\$6.1	GRILLED CHICKEN BREASTS PARTY PACK	\$144.0
JALAPENO		GRILLED SALMON PARTY PACK	\$151.3
PORK MEAT		BABY BACK RIBS PARTY PACK	\$205.8
HONEY		BRISKET PARTY PACK	\$181.6
SHRIMP		SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SANDWICH PARTY PACK	\$157.4
FRUIT		RB CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	
Danta Danla		PARTY PACK	\$157.4
Party Packs		CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN	\$157.4
DEVILED EGGS PARTY PACK	\$32.7	SANDWICH PARTY PACK	,
BREWER'S COBB PARTY PACK	\$133.2	ORIGINAL ROADIES SLIDERS PARTY PACK	\$40.0
FANCY FARMER BOWL PARTY PACK	\$102.9	PARM PEPPERCORN ROADIES PARTY PACK	\$40.0
TWISTED TENDERS PARTY PACK	\$36.4	- -	



STOUT FUDGE BROWNIE PARTY PACK	\$40.0	JALAPENO COLESLAW PARTY PACK	\$46.0
CARROT CAKE PARTY PACK	\$94.4	CHEDDAR GARLIC MASHED	\$46.0
GARLICKY GREEN BEANS PARTY		POTATOES PARTY PACK	
PACK	\$46.0	MAC CHEESE PACK	\$46.0
FRESH FRUIT PACK	\$46.0	10 SANDWICH BUNS PARTY PACK	\$14.6
CAULIFLOWER RICE PARTY PACK	\$60.6	RAPSBERRY ICED TEA GALLON	\$9.7

Rock Bottom Brewery

94 Yorktown Shopping Center, 60148, Lombard, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 11:00-00:00

Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu

